Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

= 85 °C)
The following tables provide order codes for XLamp mK-R2 EasyWhite LEDs. For a complete description of the order code nomenclature,
please reference Bin and Order Code Formats (page 8).
color
cct
range
minimum luminous flux 2-step 4-step
Group
Flux (lm)
@ 85 °C
flux
(lm) @
25 °C*
chromaticity
region
order code
chromaticity
region
order code
80-CRI
EasyWhite
3000 K
G4 840 961
30H
MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HG430H
30F
MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HG430F
G2 780 893 MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HG230H MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HG230F
2700 K
G2 780 893
27H
MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HG227H
27F
MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HG227F
F4 730 847 MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HF427H MKRBWT-00-0000-0N0HF427F
Notes:
• Cree maintains a tolerance of ±7% on flux and power measurements, ±0.005 on chromaticity (CCx, CCy) measurements and ±2 on CRI
measurements. See the Measurements section (page 10).
• minimum CRI for 80-CRI White is 80.